Delegate
Baltimore City
Health Department
Baltimore City
Health Department
Baltimore City
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore County
Health Department
Baltimore Medical
System (BMYS)
Baltimore Medical
System (BMYS)
Baltimore Medical
System (BMS)
Baltimore Medical
System (BMYS)
Baltimore Medical
System (BMYS)

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020

Site Name

Druid Family Health Center

Eastern Health District

The Block - Needle Exchange Mobile Van

Baltimore Highlands Lansdowne
Dundalk Health Center

Eastern Family Resource Center
Essex Health Center

Hannah More Academy Center
Liberty Family Resource Center
Woodlawn Health Center
Forest Park High School
Mergenthaler High School
Patterson High School

Paul L. Dunbar High School

The Belair Edison Family Health Center

Address
1515 W. North Avenue

1200 E. Fayette Street
1515 W. North Avenue
3902 Annapolis Road

7700 Dunmanway

9150 Franklin Square Drive
201 Back River Neck Road
12035 Reisterstown Road
3523 Resource Drive

1811 Woodlawn Drive
6900 Park Heights Avenue
3500 Hillen Road

100 N. Kane Street

1400 Orleans Street

3120 Erdman Avenue

City

Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Reisterstown
Randallstown
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Baltimore

Zip
21217
21205
21217
21227
21222
21237
21221
21136
21133
21207
21215
21218
21224
21231

21213

Phone

410-396-0186

410-396-9401

410-396-0186

410-887-1003

410-887-7182

410-887-6452

410-887-0246

410-887-1152

410-887-0600

410-887-1332

443-703-3694

410-396-6496

410-703-3218

443-873-3663

410-558-4800



Delegate
Baltimore Medical
System (BMYS)
Calvert County
Health Department

Caroline County
Health Department

Carroll County
Health Department

Charles County
Health Department

Dorchester County
Health Department

Garrett County
Health Department

Garrett County
Health Departmet

Garrett County
Health Departmet

Greater Baden
Medical System

Harford County
Health Department

Harford County
Health Department

Howard County
Health Department

Johns Hopkins University
School of Medicine

Kent County
Health Department

Mary's Center

Mary's Center

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020

Site Name

The Highlandtown Healthy Living Center

Calvert County Reproductive Health Center

Denton Health Center

Carroll Reproductive Health Clinic

Charles County Department of Health

Reproductive Health

Dorchester County Health Department

Brady Health Center
Frostburg State University

Garrett County Clinic

Grantsville Outreach Center
Addictions Building

Greater Baden at Capitol Heights |1

Bel Air Clinic

Woodbridge

Columbia Reproductive Health
Harriet Lane Clinic

Kent County Health Department
Adelphi Clinic

Silver Spring Clinic

Address
3700 Fleet Street

975 Solomons Island Road N
403 S. 7th Street

290 S. Center Street

4545 Crain Highway

3 Cedar Street

101 Braddock Road

1025 Memorial Drive

28 Hershberger Lane

1442 Addison Road, South

1 North Main Street
2nd floor

1321 Woodbridge Station Way

8930 Stanford Blvd.

200 N. Wolfe Street
Room 2062

125 S. Lynchburg Street
8908 Riggs Road

344 University Blvd W.

City
Baltimore

Prince
Frederick

Denton
Westminster
White Plains
Cambridge
Frostburg
Oakland
Grantsville
Capito Heights
Bel Air
Edgewood
Columbia
Baltimore
Chestertown
Adelphi

Silver Spring

Zip
21224
20678
21629
21157
20695
21613
21532
21550
21536
20743
21014
21040
21045
21287
21620
20783

20901

Phone

410-558-4900

410-535-5400

410-479-8000

410-876-4930

301-609-6900

410-228-3223

301-687-4310

301-334-7770

301-895-5365

301-324-1500

410-612-1768

410-612-1768

410-313-7500

443-997-5437

410-778-7040

301-422-5900

240-485-3160



Delegate
Planned Parenthood /
Metro Washington
Planned Parenthood /
Metro Washington
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Planned Parenthood /
Maryland
Prince George's County
Health Department
Prince George's County
Health Department
Queen Anne's County
Health Department
Somerset County
Health Department

St. Mary's County
Health Department

University of Maryland

Washington County
Health Department
Wicomico County
Health Department

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020

Site Name

Gaithersburg Clinic

Prince George's Clinic
Annapolis Health Center
Baltimore City Health Center
Easton Health Center
Frederick Health Center
Owings Mills Health Center
Towson Health Center
Waldorf Health Center

Cheverly Health Center

Healthy Teens and Young Adults
(HTYA)

QACDH Family Planning Services

Somerset County
Reproductive Health Program

St. Mary's County Health Department

Adolescent & Young Adult Center

Washington County Health Department
Family Planning Clinic

Wicomico Family Planning/STI

Address

19650 Club House Road
Suite 101

5001 Silver Hill Road
Suite 103

929 West Street
Suite 200

330 N. Howard Street

8579 Commerce Drive
#102

170 Thomas Johnson Drive
Suite 100

9129 Reisterstown Road

8501 LaSalle Road, Suite 309

3975 St. Charles Parkway
3003 Hospital Drive
7824 Central Avenue

206 N. Commerce Street

8928 Sign Post Road, Suite 2

21580 Peabody Street
120 Penn Street
1302 Pennsylvania Avenue

300 W. Carroll Street

City
Gaithersburg

Suitland
Annapolis
Baltimore
Easton
Frederick
Owings Mills
Towson
Waldorf
Cheverly
Landover
Centreville
Westover
Leonardtown
Baltimore
Hagerstown

Salisbury

Zip
20879
20746
21401
21201
21601
21702
21117
21286
20602
20785
20785
21617
21871
20650
21201
21742

21801

Phone

301-208-8191

240-563-1221

410-263-2100

410-576-1414

410-820-9067

301-662-7171

410-363-1655

410-665-9775

301-645-6800

301-583-3340

301-324-5141

410-758-0720

443-523-1700

301-475-4419

410-328-8336

240-313-3296

410-543-6962



Delegate
Worcester County
Health Department
Worcester County
Health Department
Worcester County
Health Department

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020

Site Name

Berlin Health Center
Pocomoke Health Center

Snow Hill Family Planning

Address
9730 Health Way Drive

400A W. Walnut Street

6040 Public Landing Road

City

Berlin

Zip Phone
21811 |410-629-0164

Pocomoke City | 21851 1410-957-2005

Snow Hill

21863 |410-632-1100



