MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020						
Delegate	Site Name	Address	City	Zip	Phone	
Baltimore City Health Department	Druid Family Health Center	1515 W. North Avenue	Baltimore	21217	410-396-0186	
Baltimore City Health Department	Eastern Health District	1200 E. Fayette Street	Baltimore	21205	410-396-9401	
Baltimore City Health Department	The Block - Needle Exchange Mobile Van	1515 W. North Avenue	Baltimore	21217	410-396-0186	
Baltimore County Health Department	Baltimore Highlands Lansdowne	3902 Annapolis Road	Baltimore	21227	410-887-1003	
Baltimore County Health Department	Dundalk Health Center	7700 Dunmanway	Baltimore	21222	410-887-7182	
Baltimore County Health Department	Eastern Family Resource Center	9150 Franklin Square Drive	Baltimore	21237	410-887-6452	
Baltimore County Health Department	Essex Health Center	201 Back River Neck Road	Baltimore	21221	410-887-0246	
Baltimore County Health Department	Hannah More Academy Center	12035 Reisterstown Road	Reisterstown	21136	410-887-1152	
Baltimore County Health Department	Liberty Family Resource Center	3523 Resource Drive	Randallstown	21133	410-887-0600	
Baltimore County Health Department	Woodlawn Health Center	1811 Woodlawn Drive	Baltimore	21207	410-887-1332	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	Forest Park High School	6900 Park Heights Avenue	Baltimore	21215	443-703-3694	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	Mergenthaler High School	3500 Hillen Road	Baltimore	21218	410-396-6496	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	Patterson High School	100 N. Kane Street	Baltimore	21224	410-703-3218	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	Paul L. Dunbar High School	1400 Orleans Street	Baltimore	21231	443-873-3663	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	The Belair Edison Family Health Center	3120 Erdman Avenue	Baltimore	21213	410-558-4800	

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020						
Delegate	Site Name	Address	City	Zip	Phone	
Baltimore Medical System (BMS)	The Highlandtown Healthy Living Center	3700 Fleet Street	Baltimore	21224	410-558-4900	
Calvert County Health Department	Calvert County Reproductive Health Center	975 Solomons Island Road N	Prince Frederick	20678	410-535-5400	
Caroline County Health Department	Denton Health Center	403 S. 7th Street	Denton	21629	410-479-8000	
Carroll County Health Department	Carroll Reproductive Health Clinic	290 S. Center Street	Westminster	21157	410-876-4930	
Charles County Health Department	Charles County Department of Health Reproductive Health	4545 Crain Highway	White Plains	20695	301-609-6900	
Dorchester County Health Department	Dorchester County Health Department	3 Cedar Street	Cambridge	21613	410-228-3223	
Garrett County Health Department	Brady Health Center Frostburg State University	101 Braddock Road	Frostburg	21532	301-687-4310	
Garrett County Health Departmet	Garrett County Clinic	1025 Memorial Drive	Oakland	21550	301-334-7770	
Garrett County Health Departmet	Grantsville Outreach Center Addictions Building	28 Hershberger Lane	Grantsville	21536	301-895-5365	
Greater Baden Medical System	Greater Baden at Capitol Heights II	1442 Addison Road, South	Capito Heights	20743	301-324-1500	
Harford County Health Department	Bel Air Clinic	1 North Main Street 2nd floor	Bel Air	21014	410-612-1768	
Harford County Health Department	Woodbridge	1321 Woodbridge Station Way	Edgewood	21040	410-612-1768	
Howard County Health Department	Columbia Reproductive Health	8930 Stanford Blvd.	Columbia	21045	410-313-7500	
Johns Hopkins University School of Medicine	Harriet Lane Clinic	200 N. Wolfe Street Room 2062	Baltimore	21287	443-997-5437	
Kent County Health Department	Kent County Health Department	125 S. Lynchburg Street	Chestertown	21620	410-778-7040	
Mary's Center	Adelphi Clinic	8908 Riggs Road	Adelphi	20783	301-422-5900	
Mary's Center	Silver Spring Clinic	344 University Blvd W.	Silver Spring	20901	240-485-3160	

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020						
Delegate	Site Name	Address	City	Zip	Phone	
Planned Parenthood / Metro Washington	Gaithersburg Clinic	19650 Club House Road Suite 101	Gaithersburg	20879	301-208-8191	
Planned Parenthood / Metro Washington	Prince George's Clinic	5001 Silver Hill Road Suite 103	Suitland	20746	240-563-1221	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Annapolis Health Center	929 West Street Suite 200	Annapolis	21401	410-263-2100	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Baltimore City Health Center	330 N. Howard Street	Baltimore	21201	410-576-1414	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Easton Health Center	8579 Commerce Drive #102	Easton	21601	410-820-9067	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Frederick Health Center	170 Thomas Johnson Drive Suite 100	Frederick	21702	301-662-7171	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Owings Mills Health Center	9129 Reisterstown Road	Owings Mills	21117	410-363-1655	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Towson Health Center	8501 LaSalle Road, Suite 309	Towson	21286	410-665-9775	
Planned Parenthood / Maryland	Waldorf Health Center	3975 St. Charles Parkway	Waldorf	20602	301-645-6800	
Prince George's County Health Department	Cheverly Health Center	3003 Hospital Drive	Cheverly	20785	301-583-3340	
Prince George's County Health Department	Healthy Teens and Young Adults (HTYA)	7824 Central Avenue	Landover	20785	301-324-5141	
Queen Anne's County Health Department	QACDH Family Planning Services	206 N. Commerce Street	Centreville	21617	410-758-0720	
Somerset County Health Department	Somerset County Reproductive Health Program	8928 Sign Post Road, Suite 2	Westover	21871	443-523-1700	
St. Mary's County Health Department	St. Mary's County Health Department	21580 Peabody Street	Leonardtown	20650	301-475-4419	
University of Maryland	Adolescent & Young Adult Center	120 Penn Street	Baltimore	21201	410-328-8336	
Washington County Health Department	Washington County Health Department Family Planning Clinic	1302 Pennsylvania Avenue	Hagerstown	21742	240-313-3296	
Wicomico County Health Department	Wicomico Family Planning/STI	300 W. Carroll Street	Salisbury	21801	410-543-6962	

MARYLAND FAMILY PLANNING CLINICS - 2020						
Delegate	Site Name	Address	City	Zip	Phone	
Worcester County Health Department	Berlin Health Center	9730 Health Way Drive	Berlin	21811	410-629-0164	
Worcester County Health Department	Pocomoke Health Center	400A W. Walnut Street	Pocomoke City	21851	410-957-2005	
Worcester County Health Department	Snow Hill Family Planning	6040 Public Landing Road	Snow Hill	21863	410-632-1100	